
Wis. Valley Conference Boys Soccer
Merrill at SPASH Date:  Aug. 31

Final Score: SPASH 8, Merrill 0

SCORING SUMMARY
Half Time Team

1 SP
1 SP
1 SP
1 SP
2 SP
2 SP
2 SP
2 SP

GOALKEEPING Minutes Goals Goalie Decision
Played Allowed Saves (W, L or T)
70:00 8 12 L

70:00 0 2 W

TEAM STATS Shots Corner Yellow
Shots On Goal Fouls Kicks Cards

2 2 0 0 0
20 20 0 0 0SPASH

Team
Merrill

Alex Weisgram SPASH

Player Team
Kekoa Schuetze Merrill

Gabe Field none
Eli Chang none
Sivan Dinga none

Will Beversdorf Deacon Yang
Cole Anderson none
Evan Hackbarth Alec Pahnke

Goal Assist
Eli Chang Deacon Yang
Sivan Dinga Eli Chang


